Nennungen

AVENCHES, 05.07.2024

1151.

Abrams Creek
Alacon*
Gosha
Ispahan
Moderator
Nafarroa
Saadi
Shooting

Flach/Plat

61.5
55
65
63
62.5
52
57
61.5

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 16

1152. Flach/Plat
Gemmyo 62.5
Kool Too 65
Medicine Man 54
Nonsuch Lad 56.5
Qadan 55.5
Secret of Magic* 52
Spirit of Spain 55
Testa Diva 57.5

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 16

1153. Flach/Plat

Billy the Kid 64.5
Cride Lope 63
En Amour* 55
Ivan Will (H) 57
Konigin Lucia 61
Make Her Mine 54
Nay Fay* 56.5
Shalow* 52
Traianus 56

Anzahl giiltige Nennungen : 17

Engagements

Geteiltes Handicap Kat. D
GAG -21 kg fur 3j./GAG -16 kg fur altere

Stall Four Fans
Lanter L.+A.
Falk+Cattoni
Stall ForzAgricula
Krauliger A.+V.
Krauliger A.+V.
Krauliger A.+V.
Suter Maya

Agrimonia
Friendly Face
Hericourt
Miyaz

Morgan le Fay*
Perfect Way
Scappato (H)
Win Win

Geteiltes Handicap Kat. E
GAG -10 kg fur 3j./GAG -5 kg fur altere

Rémi Campos&Nadja Kessler

Stall Redcap

Stall Black point
Mdiller Christine
Furrer Sonja
Suter-Weber Karin
Lanter L.+A.
Heller Naomi

Giulietta*

Lenaoir

Muelheimer

Prince Charming*
Salt Lake

Sir Vulcano
Tenorio

The City's Phantom

Geteiltes Handicap Kat. F
GAG fur 3j./GAG +5 kg fur éltere

Stall Miracle
Lanter L.+A.
Stall Success
Schorno Claudia
Schneider M.+B.
Kindig & Pacher
Krauliger A.+V.
Stall Tutto Bene
Lehmann+Ullius

Blue Rialata*
Dare Me
Falcao*

Jed Road*
Lorena*

Monte Castelo*
Seacret
Shamorin*

52

56.5
59.5

62

55
56

62.5

58
58
61
53
65
58
62

58
57.5
60.5
57
59.5
60
55.5
59

57.5

2150 m

Baumgartner Paul
Kyriakakis Andreas
Krahenbihl P.+E.
Falk+Cattoni

Gestlit S6hrenhof
Teuscher Kathrin
Schwager Albert
Stadelmann Martina

2150 m

Stall Aventicum
Zinsli Dr. Hans Jiirg
Krauliger A.+V.
Stall Grauholz
Schorno Claudia
Donzé Yvonne
Donzé Yvonne
Lehmann+Ullius

2150 m

Bloch Josef
Krauliger A.+V.
Scala Racing Club
Stall Tutto Bene
Rufer Max

Gestlt Séhrenhof
Leiser René

Stall Offspring



